Men's Championship Flight

Pos.
1
T2
T2
T2
T2
T6
T6
8

9
T10
T10
T12
T12
14
T15
T15
17
T17
19
20
T21
T21
23
24
25
26
27
28
T29
T29
31
wD
wD

2022 Palo Alto City Championship Results

Player
Goin, Christopher
Shea, Michael

Shannahan, Nicholas

Summers, Neil
Turner, Kevin
Lent, Zach
Pollak, Mark
Tan, Jamison
Jea, Jimmy
Cole, Keelan
Jordan, McRobie
Nadir, Sean
Davis, Adrian
Clauson, Andrew
Ochs, Giles
Kolsrud, Brede
Irwin, Eric

West, Jason
Irwin, Kevin
Diaz, Enrico
Seide, Joe
Gananian, Eric
Kellogg, Chris
Vormbaum, John
Dang, John
Donnelly, Stephen

McRoberts , Michael

Williams, Nick
Spindola, Ken
Zbieg, Jason
Bradshaw, Jaden

Hill Hoffman , Tyler

Harris, Sam

Total To Par Gross

0 NN OOt

9
10
10
12
12
14
15
15
16
16
17
18
19
19
20
23
25
26
27
30
32
32
41

R1
73
79
71
76
73
77
75
78
74
76
74
77
78
80
77
77
82
81
77
84
80
79
76
83
86
79
84
85
85
86
97
77

WD

R2
69
70
78
73
76
74
76
74
79
78
80
79
78
78
82
82
78
79
84
78
83
84
88
84
83
91
87
89
91
90
88

WD

Total Gross
142
149
149
149
149
151
151
152
153
154
154
156
156
158
159
159
160
160
161
162
163
163
164
167
169
170
171
174
176
176
185
wD
wD



Men's Baylands (Net) Flight

Pos.
1

2

3

4
T5
T5
7

8

9
10
T11
T11
T13
T13
T13
T13
17
18
T19
T19
21
22
23
24
25
wD

Women's Baylands (Net) Flight

Pos.

OOk WN =

Player

Moberg, Karl
Reyes, Chase
Ridpath, Benjamin
King, Brian
Jacobson, Steven
Beaulieu, Patrick
Clifford, Kieran
Carmona, Rafael
Jones, Fairbanks
Sarabia, Manuel
Tombo, Jonathan
Kendall, Nicholas
Goodin, Arron
Natividad, Tom
Bright, Christopher
Powers, Neil
Davis, Corey
Stratford, Gerald
Nematbakhsh, Shawn
Castro, Andrew
Driver, John

Hart, William

Wei, William
Patterson, Doug
Kusumo, Barry
Martinez, Johnny

Player

Brabb, Robin
Mui, Stacy
Barthman, Lauren
Kenyon, April
Chang, Claire
Rosenblum, Tina

Total To Par Net

Total To Par Net

14
17
19
33

R1
74
74
71
77
80
84
78
80
82
76
78
73
84
79
84
78
81
81
80
85
84
82
85
87
84
79

R1
78
78
82
82
83
95

R2
70
73
77
75
74
70
77
76
75
82
81
86
76
81
76
82
80
81
83
78
80
83
81
80
89

WD

R2
70
74
76
79
80
82

Total Net
144
147
148
152
154
154
155
156
157
158
159
159
160
160
160
160
161
162
163
163
164
165
166
167
173

79

Total Net
148
152
158
161
163
177



