

2022 Palo Alto City Championship Results

Men's Championship Flight

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
1	Goin, Christopher	-2	73	69	142
T2	Shea, Michael	5	79	70	149
T2	Shannahan, Nicholas	5	71	78	149
T2	Summers, Neil	5	76	73	149
T2	Turner, Kevin	5	73	76	149
T6	Lent, Zach	7	77	74	151
T6	Pollak, Mark	7	75	76	151
8	Tan, Jamison	8	78	74	152
9	Jea, Jimmy	9	74	79	153
T10	Cole, Keelan	10	76	78	154
T10	Jordan, McRobie	10	74	80	154
T12	Nadir, Sean	12	77	79	156
T12	Davis, Adrian	12	78	78	156
14	Clauson, Andrew	14	80	78	158
T15	Ochs, Giles	15	77	82	159
T15	Kolsrud, Brede	15	77	82	159
17	Irwin, Eric	16	82	78	160
T17	West, Jason	16	81	79	160
19	Irwin, Kevin	17	77	84	161
20	Diaz, Enrico	18	84	78	162
T21	Seide, Joe	19	80	83	163
T21	Gananian, Eric	19	79	84	163
23	Kellogg, Chris	20	76	88	164
24	Vormbaum, John	23	83	84	167
25	Dang, John	25	86	83	169
26	Donnelly, Stephen	26	79	91	170
27	McRoberts , Michael	27	84	87	171
28	Williams, Nick	30	85	89	174
T29	Spindola, Ken	32	85	91	176
T29	Zbieg, Jason	32	86	90	176
31	Bradshaw, Jaden	41	97	88	185
WD	Hill Hoffman , Tyler	-	77	WD	WD
WD	Harris, Sam	-	WD		WD

Men's Baylands (Net) Flight

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Net	R1	R2	Total Net
1	Moberg, Karl	E	74	70	144
2	Reyes, Chase	3	74	73	147
3	Ridpath, Benjamin	4	71	77	148
4	King, Brian	8	77	75	152
T5	Jacobson, Steven	10	80	74	154
T5	Beaulieu, Patrick	10	84	70	154
7	Clifford, Kieran	11	78	77	155
8	Carmona, Rafael	12	80	76	156
9	Jones, Fairbanks	13	82	75	157
10	Sarabia, Manuel	14	76	82	158
T11	Tombo, Jonathan	15	78	81	159
T11	Kendall, Nicholas	15	73	86	159
T13	Goodin, Arron	16	84	76	160
T13	Natividad, Tom	16	79	81	160
T13	Bright, Christopher	16	84	76	160
T13	Powers, Neil	16	78	82	160
17	Davis, Corey	17	81	80	161
18	Stratford, Gerald	18	81	81	162
T19	Nematbakhsh, Shawn	19	80	83	163
T19	Castro, Andrew	19	85	78	163
21	Driver, John	20	84	80	164
22	Hart, William	21	82	83	165
23	Wei, William	22	85	81	166
24	Patterson, Doug	23	87	80	167
25	Kusumo, Barry	29	84	89	173
WD	Martinez, Johnny	-	79	WD	79

Women's Baylands (Net) Flight

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Net	R1	R2	Total Net
1	Brabb, Robin	4	78	70	148
2	Mui, Stacy	8	78	74	152
3	Barthman, Lauren	14	82	76	158
4	Kenyon, April	17	82	79	161
5	Chang, Claire	19	83	80	163
6	Rosenblum, Tina	33	95	82	177